
December HIGH SCHOOL REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
Saturday 3-Dec 2:00-4:00 PM Acting Workshop - Optional (Students will sign up: optional) Chorus Room/Theatre
Monday 12-Dec 6:00-8:00 PM FULL CAST - MEETING/REHEARSAL -Meet your instructor Chorus Room/Theatre
Tuesday 13-Dec times vary individual music coachings (sign up for a time) Performing Arts Wing
Wednesday 14-Dec times vary individual music coachings (sign up for a time) Performing Arts Wing
Thursday 15-Dec times vary individual music coachings (sign up for a time) Performing Arts Wing

January
Monday 2-Jan 6-7 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre

7-9 PM Act 1 (Assigned coaching times) Performing Arts Wing

Wednesday 4-Jan 6-7 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre
7-9 PM  Act 2 (Assigned coaching times) Performing Arts Wing

Saturday 7-Jan 9-11:30 AM Act 2 (Assigned coaching times) Performing Arts Wing
11 :30 AM - 12:30 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre
12:30-1:00 PM Cast Lunch Cafeteria
1:00-3:30 PM Act 1 (Assigned coaching times) Performing Arts Wing

Monday 9-Jan 6-7 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre
7-9 PM Act 2 (Assigned coaching times) Performing Arts Wing

Thursday 12-Jan 6- 7 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre
7-9 PM Act 1 (Assigned coaching times) Performing Arts Wing

Saturday 14-Jan 9-11:30 AM Act 1 (Assigned coaching times) Performing Arts Wing
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre
12:30-1:00 PM Cast Lunch Cafeteria
1:00-3:30 PM Act 2 (Assigned coaching times) Performing Arts Wing

Tuesday 17-Jan 6-7 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre
7-9 PM Act 1 (Assigned coaching times) Peforming Arts Wing



Thursday 19-Jan 6-7 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre
7-9 PM Act 2 (Assigned coaching times) Performing Arts Wing

Saturday 21-Jan 9-11:30 AM Act 1 (Assigned coaching times)
11:30-12:30 Full Cast- company number
12:30-1:00 Cast Lunch Cafeteria
1:00-3:30 Act 2 (Assigned coaching times)

Monday 23-Jan 6-7 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre
7-9 PM Act 1 (Assigned coaching times)

Tuesday 24-Jan 6-7 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre
7-9 PM Act 2 (Assigned coaching times) Performing Arts Wing

Thursday 26-Jan 6-7 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre
7-9 PM Assigned coaching times Performing Arts Wing

Saturday 28-Jan 9 AM - 12 PM Act 1 (lunch by rotation) Theatre
TECH WEEK BEGINS 12 PM- 1 PM Full Cast - Company number Theatre

1 PM - 4 PM Act 2 (lunch by rotation) Theatre
Monday 30-Jan 4:30-9:00 Full Cast: Tech Week Theatre
Tuesday 31-Jan 4:30-9:00 Full Cast: Tech Week Theatre

FEBRUARY
Wednesday 1-Feb 4:30-9:00 Full Cast: Tech Week Theatre
Thursday 2-Feb 4:30-9:01 Full Cast: Tech Week Theatre

Friday 3-Feb 5:00 CALL TIME SHOW # 1 @ 7 PM Theatre
Saturday 4-Feb 12:00 CALL TIME SHOW # 2 @ 2 PM Theatre
Saturday 4-Feb SHOW # 3 @ 7 PM Theatre

Please note: Supervised homework rooms and meals will be provided for tech week rehearsals. 
Strike will occur on Sunday, February 5 from 1-4 PM 
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